From: Alicia Miller
Sent: 9/15/2010 3:28:47 PM

emello@sppc.com (emello@sppc.com); monica.ghattas@sce.com
(monica.ghattas@sce.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org);
tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com); rkmoore@gswater.com

To: (rkmoore@gswater.com); hym@cpuc.ca.gov (hym@cpuc.ca.gov);
map@cpuc.ca.gov (map@cpuc.ca.gov); akbar jazayeri@sce.com
(akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); thd@cpuc.ca.gov (rhd@cpuc.ca.gov);
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com);
Jeanne.Smith@sce.com (Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); debra.gallo@swgas.com
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); chris.dominski@sce.com (chris.dominski@sce.com);
KHassan@SempraUtilities.com (KHassan@SempraUltilities.com); jhowat@nclc.org
(jhowat@nclc.org); DarleneWong@nclc.org (Darlene Wong@nclc.org);
KWickware@SempraUtilities.com (KWickware@SempraUtilities.com);
John.Montanye@sce.com (John.Montanye@sce.com); Stephanie Chen
(stephaniec@greenlining.org); Don.soderberg@swgas.com
(Don.soderberg@swgas.com); tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM
(tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM); Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com
(Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com); james.yee@sce.com (james.yee@sce.com),
smithsj@sce.com (smithsj@sce.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); hayley@turn.org
(hayley@turn.org); Poster, David
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU);
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com);
mday@goodinmacbride.com (mday@goodinmacbride.com);
jason.dubchak@niskags.com (jason.dubchak@niskags.com); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com);
dif@cpuc.ca.gov (dlf@cpuc.ca.gov); Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov (Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov);
pucservice(@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); wamer@kirkwood.com
(wamer@kirkwood.com); mjd@cpuc.ca.gov (mjd@cpuc.ca.gov);
ralf1241a@cs.com (ralf1241a@cs.com); zca@cpuc.ca.gov (zca@cpuc.ca.gov);
hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net); kwz@cpuc.ca.gov
(kwz@cpuc.ca.gov); atr(@cpuc.ca.gov (atr@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); bmd@cpuc.ca.gov
(bmd@cpuc.ca.gov); TNF@cpuc.ca.gov (TNF@cpuc.ca.gov);
trdill@westernhubs.com (trdill@westernhubs.com); Lam, Bernard
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BXLC)

cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com);
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine. Mazzeo@swgas.com),
holly.lloyd@swgas.com (holly .lloyd@swgas.com); Kristien. Tary(@swgas.com
(Kristien. Tary@swgas.com); Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); GHealy@semprautilities.com

Cc:
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(GHealy@semprautilities.com); dadellosa@sgvwater.com
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); michaelebailey(@cox.net (michaclebailey@cox.net);
tiryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com); Chan, Daren
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D1Ct); Wilson, Michelle (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRel CPUCCases); joyw@mid.org
(joyw@mid.org); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); Tam, Bonnie W.
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); Forsgard, Karen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); Lucha, Ed
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELLS5); CPUCCases@pge.com
(CPUCCases@pge.com); lindaf@mid.org (lindaf@mid.org); tburke@sfwater.org
(tburke@sfwater.org); Jean Chung (jeanc@greenlining.org); Alicia Miller
(aliciam@greenlining.org); Samuel S. Kang (samuelk@greenlining.org);
jackk@mid.org (jackk@mid.org); michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com
(Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com); louh@mid.org (louh@mid.org); Aker, Ron
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4);
Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com (Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); Tran-Hagos,
Lorenzo (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LLSM)

Bcec:

Subject: R.10.02.005 - Residential Disconnection - Greenlining Institute Opening Comments
Phase 1T

To all parties of record in R.10.02.005:

Attached please find a PDF version of The Greenlining Institute’s Opening Comments on the AJL’s
Ruling Providing Opportunity for Comments & Other Phase Il Issues in the Residential Disconnection
Proceeding. This document was electronically filed today with the CPUC.

If you have any problems with the attachment please let me know.

Best regards,

Alicia
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Alicia Miller

Staff Attorney

The Greenlining Institute

1918 University Avenue, 2nd Floor
Berkeley, CA 94704

office: 510-868-0991

fax: 510-926-4010

email: aliciam{@egreenlining.org

www.greenlining.org

Facebook: www .facebook.com/Greenlining

Twitter: www.twitter.com/Greenlining

YouTube: www.voutube.com/user/Greenlininglnstitute

This transmission is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this
message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by
telephone. Thank you.

SB GT&S 0470222


http://www.greenlining.org
http://www.facebook.com/Green.limiig
http://www.twitter.com/Greenlining
http://www.youtube.com/user/GreenliningInstitute

